MI/O Extension SBCs, Modules and Chassis
Features
Backlight
On/Off
WatchdogGPIO H/W
Monitor
Brightness
Monitoring

Block Diagram
MIO-5850
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU L2 Cache Memory GbE eMMC
RS-232/
422/485
RS-232
USB
3.0
USB
2.0
SATAII CAN bus
Mini
PCIe
mSATA
M.2 E
Key
Thermal
Solution*
Operating
Temp.
MIO-5850J-U0A1 Intel J1900 2GHz 10W 2MB 4GB 3 - 2 2 1 5 1 Yes Full-size Half size
by
request
Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
MIO-5850JF-U0A1 Intel J1900 2Ghz 10W 2MB 4GB 3
32GB
on board
2 2 1 5 1 Yes Full-size Half size
by
request
Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
MIO-5850E-S3A1 Intel E3825 1.33GHz 6W 1MB 2GB 3 - 2 2 1 5 1 Yes Full-size Half size
by
request
Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
MIO-5850EW-S0A1 Intel E3845 1.91GHz 10W 2MB 4GB 3 - 2 2 1 5 1 Yes Full-size Half size
by
request
Passive
(higher)
-40 ~ 85 °C
MIO-5850JZ-4GU0A1 Intel J1900 2GHz 2MB 4GB 3 - 2 2 1 5 1 Yes Full-size Half size
by
request
Passive
(higher)
-20 ~ 80 °C
MIO-5850JZ2-4GU0A1 Intel J1900 2GHz 2MB 4GB 3 - 2 2 1 5 1 Yes Full-size Half size
by
request
Passive
(higher)
-40 ~ 85 °C
Note1: J1900 and E3845/E3825 with different version BIOS and only for 64bit Win8/Win7, 32bit supported by T-P/N. (Default setting is Legacy boot)
Note2: passive=fanless
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
MIO-5850 SBC 1
2006585000 Startup Manual 1
1700006291 M Cable SATA 7P/SATA 7P 30cm C=R 180/90 1
1700018785 SATA 35cm power cable 1
1701200220